
#1 Men's 60 Meters

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 ACHEAMPONG, Jaeschel FR Harvard 6.84 6.837 10

2 WARD, Lance FR Harvard 6.84 6.840 8

3 EPSTEIN, Myles JR Dartmouth 6.89 6

4 O'BRIEN, Joseph SO Connecticut 6.91 5

5 YOUNG, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 7.05 4

6 KING, Solomon FR Stonehill 7.17 3

7 RODIA, Michael FR UMass Amherst 7.18 2

8 LI, Andrew FR Brown 7.25 1

(Top 1 per Heat + next 5 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 WARD, Lance FR Harvard 6.92Q6.915 3(1)

2 O'BRIEN, Joseph SO Connecticut 6.92q 6.920 3(2)

3 EPSTEIN, Myles JR Dartmouth 6.93Q 1(1)

4 ACHEAMPONG, Jaeschel FR Harvard 6.94Q 2(1)

5 YOUNG, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 7.06q 1(2)

6 RODIA, Michael FR UMass Amherst 7.16q 1(3)

7 KING, Solomon FR Stonehill 7.17q 2(2)

8 LI, Andrew FR Brown 7.20q 2(3)

9 KAYA, Aras FR UMass Lowell 7.22 3(3)

10 LOWE, Abayomi JR Brown 7.24 2(4)

11 DRUGAN, Shea FR Stonehill 7.25 3(4)

12 MARTELLY, Julian SO Dartmouth 7.27 3(5)

13 D'AGOSTINO, Ryan FR UMass Lowell 7.34 1(4)

14 AYOTTE, Ben FR UMass Lowell 7.38 3(6)

15 PAULHAMUS, John SO Stonehill 7.40 2(5)

16 OFURUM, Zachary FR Stonehill 7.51 1(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 3

1 EPSTEIN, Myles JR Dartmouth 6.93Q

2 YOUNG, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 7.06q

3 RODIA, Michael FR UMass Amherst 7.16q

4 D'AGOSTINO, Ryan FR UMass Lowell 7.34

5 OFURUM, Zachary FR Stonehill 7.51

Heat 2 of 3

1 ACHEAMPONG, Jaeschel FR Harvard 6.94Q

2 KING, Solomon FR Stonehill 7.17q

3 LI, Andrew FR Brown 7.20q

4 LOWE, Abayomi JR Brown 7.24

5 PAULHAMUS, John SO Stonehill 7.40

Heat 3 of 3
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#1 Men's 60 Meters (cont'd)
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 WARD, Lance FR Harvard 6.92Q6.915

2 O'BRIEN, Joseph SO Connecticut 6.92q 6.920

3 KAYA, Aras FR UMass Lowell 7.22

4 DRUGAN, Shea FR Stonehill 7.25

5 MARTELLY, Julian SO Dartmouth 7.27

6 AYOTTE, Ben FR UMass Lowell 7.38

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 WARD, Lance FR Harvard 21.68 1(1) 10

2 YOUNG, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 22.36 1(2) 8

3 SARISKY, Daniel FR Brown 22.60 6(1) 6

4 WILDBERG, Nils SO Dartmouth 22.61 2(1) 5

5 LIM, Joshua FR Brown 22.63 6(2) 4

6 GAMARRA, Jonathan FR Harvard 22.73 2(2) 3

7 MANSON, Marcus JR Boston Col 22.87 1(3) 2

8 DRUGAN, Shea FR Stonehill 23.01 5(1) 1

9 KELLEY, Jack SO Brown 23.25 6(3)

10 BATLANKI, Rahul FR Dartmouth 23.31 2(3)

11 KATERJI, Adam FR UMass Lowell 23.36 3(1)

12 KAYA, Aras FR UMass Lowell 23.39 4(1)

13 KING, Solomon FR Stonehill 23.56 5(2)

14 LI, Andrew FR Brown 23.57 6(4)

15 RODRIGUEZ, Mason SO Harvard 23.62 4(2)

16 AYOTTE, Ben FR UMass Lowell 23.68 3(2)

17 DREW, Riley FR UMass Amherst 23.69 3(3)

18 RODIA, Michael FR UMass Amherst 23.77 3(4)

19 D'AGOSTINO, Ryan FR UMass Lowell 23.84 4(3)

20 OFURUM, Zachary FR Stonehill 23.90 5(3)

21 THEURER, Sean FR Stonehill 24.16 6(5)

22 ARIAS, Ricky JR UMass Amherst 24.18 4(4)

23 PAULHAMUS, John SO Stonehill 24.20 5(4)

24 SMITH, Xavier JR Connecticut 24.42 2(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 WARD, Lance FR Harvard 21.68

2 YOUNG, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 22.36

3 MANSON, Marcus JR Boston Col 22.87

Section 2 of 6

1 WILDBERG, Nils SO Dartmouth 22.61

2 GAMARRA, Jonathan FR Harvard 22.73

3 BATLANKI, Rahul FR Dartmouth 23.31

4 SMITH, Xavier JR Connecticut 24.42

Section 3 of 6
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
1 KATERJI, Adam FR UMass Lowell 23.36

2 AYOTTE, Ben FR UMass Lowell 23.68

3 DREW, Riley FR UMass Amherst 23.69

4 RODIA, Michael FR UMass Amherst 23.77

Section 4 of 6

1 KAYA, Aras FR UMass Lowell 23.39

2 RODRIGUEZ, Mason SO Harvard 23.62

3 D'AGOSTINO, Ryan FR UMass Lowell 23.84

4 ARIAS, Ricky JR UMass Amherst 24.18

Section 5 of 6

1 DRUGAN, Shea FR Stonehill 23.01

2 KING, Solomon FR Stonehill 23.56

3 OFURUM, Zachary FR Stonehill 23.90

4 PAULHAMUS, John SO Stonehill 24.20

Section 6 of 6

1 SARISKY, Daniel FR Brown 22.60

2 LIM, Joshua FR Brown 22.63

3 KELLEY, Jack SO Brown 23.25

4 LI, Andrew FR Brown 23.57

5 THEURER, Sean FR Stonehill 24.16

#5 Men's 500 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 VENTURA, Wellington JR Connecticut 1:02.72 1(1) 10

2 LAPIT, Gregory SO Harvard 1:03.93 2(1) 8

3 WOODMAN, Noah JR Connecticut 1:04.78 1(2) 6

4 LEGO, Charles SR Harvard 1:05.22 2(2) 5

5 BAGLEY, Markus JR Connecticut 1:05.77 2(3) 4

6 BOGANNAM, Kashief JR UMass Lowell 1:05.87 4(1) 3

7 TORNEY, Jordan SR Connecticut 1:05.97 4(2) 2

8 JORDAN, Thomas SO UMass Lowell 1:06.18 3(1) 1

9 JELLISON, Tanner FR UMass Lowell 1:06.45 5(1)

10 LAURENT, Alexander FR UMass Amherst 1:06.50 5(2)

11 JONES, Steffan FR Harvard 1:06.52 3(2)

12 GALLAGHER, Denis FR Boston Col 1:06.65 1(3)

13 KELLY, Eddie FR Boston Col 1:07.43 2(4)

14 ROBINSON, Aidan FR Dartmouth 1:07.79 3(3)

15 KWARTENG, Gabriel FR UMass Amherst 1:07.96 6(1)

16 SIGALOVE, Jackson FR Boston Col 1:08.02 3(4)

17 DUBSKY, Daniel FR UMass Amherst 1:08.13 6(2)

18 MARINO, Hunter SO UMass Lowell 1:08.36 1(4)

19 CASEBOLT, Ryan SO UMass Lowell 1:08.45 4(3)

20 BROWN, Maxwell SO Harvard 1:09.00 4(4)

21 LALONDE, Zachary FR UMass Lowell 1:09.10 5(3)

22 PETT, Spencer FR Boston Col 1:09.19 3(5)

23 MARTENS, Bernd FR UMass Amherst 1:09.66 6(3)

24 HACKETT, Aaron JR Connecticut 1:10.44 4(5)
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#5 Men's 500 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
25 DOMINGO, Jackson FR Stonehill 1:10.85 5(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 6

1 VENTURA, Wellington JR Connecticut 1:02.72

2 WOODMAN, Noah JR Connecticut 1:04.78

3 GALLAGHER, Denis FR Boston Col 1:06.65

4 MARINO, Hunter SO UMass Lowell 1:08.36

Section 2 of 6

1 LAPIT, Gregory SO Harvard 1:03.93

2 LEGO, Charles SR Harvard 1:05.22

3 BAGLEY, Markus JR Connecticut 1:05.77

4 KELLY, Eddie FR Boston Col 1:07.43

Section 3 of 6

1 JORDAN, Thomas SO UMass Lowell 1:06.18

2 JONES, Steffan FR Harvard 1:06.52

3 ROBINSON, Aidan FR Dartmouth 1:07.79

4 SIGALOVE, Jackson FR Boston Col 1:08.02

5 PETT, Spencer FR Boston Col 1:09.19

Section 4 of 6

1 BOGANNAM, Kashief JR UMass Lowell 1:05.87

2 TORNEY, Jordan SR Connecticut 1:05.97

3 CASEBOLT, Ryan SO UMass Lowell 1:08.45

4 BROWN, Maxwell SO Harvard 1:09.00

5 HACKETT, Aaron JR Connecticut 1:10.44

Section 5 of 6

1 JELLISON, Tanner FR UMass Lowell 1:06.45

2 LAURENT, Alexander FR UMass Amherst 1:06.50

3 LALONDE, Zachary FR UMass Lowell 1:09.10

4 DOMINGO, Jackson FR Stonehill 1:10.85

Section 6 of 6

1 KWARTENG, Gabriel FR UMass Amherst 1:07.96

2 DUBSKY, Daniel FR UMass Amherst 1:08.13

3 MARTENS, Bernd FR UMass Amherst 1:09.66

#7 Men's 1000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 SHARIF, Mahamed FR Connecticut 2:27.17 1(1) 10

2 MASTROIANNI, Marzio SO Connecticut 2:28.09 1(2) 8

3 BEDARD, Joshua SR Connecticut 2:28.34 1(3) 6

4 CAWLEY, Kevin SO Connecticut 2:28.45 1(4) 5

5 GEISLER, Samuel FR Connecticut 2:28.74 1(5) 4

6 NORRIS, Jason FR Dartmouth 2:29.51 1(6) 3

7 MCCAULIFF, Chris JR UMass Lowell 2:30.04 1(7) 2

8 KIMBALL, Liam SR UMass Lowell 2:30.46 1(8) 1

9 GRANT, Shane FR UMass Amherst 2:30.70 2(1)
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#7 Men's 1000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
10 NEILAN, Paul FR UMass Lowell 2:32.37 2(2)

11 DIEBOLD, Peter FR Harvard 2:32.44 2(3)

12 MCDERMOTT, Riley SO Harvard 2:34.55 2(4)

13 TOOLIN , Samuel SO UMass Lowell 2:35.11 2(5)

14 CALITRI, Nicholas FR UMass Amherst 2:37.06 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 SHARIF, Mahamed FR Connecticut 2:27.17

2 MASTROIANNI, Marzio SO Connecticut 2:28.09

3 BEDARD, Joshua SR Connecticut 2:28.34

4 CAWLEY, Kevin SO Connecticut 2:28.45

5 GEISLER, Samuel FR Connecticut 2:28.74

6 NORRIS, Jason FR Dartmouth 2:29.51

7 MCCAULIFF, Chris JR UMass Lowell 2:30.04

8 KIMBALL, Liam SR UMass Lowell 2:30.46

Section 2 of 2

1 GRANT, Shane FR UMass Amherst 2:30.70

2 NEILAN, Paul FR UMass Lowell 2:32.37

3 DIEBOLD, Peter FR Harvard 2:32.44

4 MCDERMOTT, Riley SO Harvard 2:34.55

5 TOOLIN , Samuel SO UMass Lowell 2:35.11

6 CALITRI, Nicholas FR UMass Amherst 2:37.06

#9 Men's 1 Mile Run
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 ALFOND, Christopher SR UMass Lowell 4:11.51 1(1) 10

32.29 (32.29) 31.80 (1:04.08) 32.03 (1:36.11) 32.53 (2:08.63) 32.66 (2:41.29) 31.22 (3:12.50)

30.61 (3:43.11) 28.41 (4:11.51)

2 MANISCALCO, James JR Connecticut 4:12.12 1(2) 8
32.50 (32.50) 31.79 (1:04.28) 31.50 (1:35.78) 32.65 (2:08.42) 32.69 (2:41.11) 31.59 (3:12.70)

30.31 (3:43.00) 29.12 (4:12.12)

3 LINGARD, Thomas JR Dartmouth 4:13.96 1(3) 6
31.49 (31.49) 31.71 (1:03.20) 32.30 (1:35.49) 32.69 (2:08.18) 33.24 (2:41.41) 31.58 (3:12.98)

31.24 (3:44.22) 29.75 (4:13.96)

4 CLOUTIER, Kyle SR UMass Lowell 4:17.07 1(4) 5
32.04 (32.04) 31.79 (1:03.82) 32.42 (1:36.24) 32.89 (2:09.12) 32.77 (2:41.89) 32.08 (3:13.96)

31.94 (3:45.90) 31.18 (4:17.07)

5 CAMILLIERI, Brian SR Connecticut 4:22.91 1(5) 4
31.79 (31.79) 31.84 (1:03.63) 32.42 (1:36.04) 32.88 (2:08.92) 33.52 (2:42.43) 33.30 (3:15.73)

33.92 (3:49.64) 33.28 (4:22.91)

6 BELLOMO, Noah SR UMass Lowell 4:23.99 1(6) 3
33.14 (33.14) 31.71 (1:04.85) 31.89 (1:36.73) 32.84 (2:09.56) 34.19 (2:43.74) 33.82 (3:17.56)

35.10 (3:52.65) 31.35 (4:23.99)

7 HELENIUS, Eero FR Boston Col 4:24.11 1(7) 2
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts

32.89 (32.89) 31.79 (1:04.68) 32.21 (1:36.88) 32.92 (2:09.79) 33.71 (2:43.50) 34.27 (3:17.77)

34.39 (3:52.15) 31.96 (4:24.11)

8 PEARL, Joseph JR Connecticut 4:24.43 2(1) 1
32.94 (32.94) 32.47 (1:05.41) 33.92 (1:39.33) 34.91 (2:14.23) 35.50 (2:49.72) 33.86 (3:23.58)

31.31 (3:54.88) 29.55 (4:24.43)

9 POLLOCK, Gordon JR Boston Col 4:25.20 1(8)
32.72 (32.72) 31.74 (1:04.45) 31.97 (1:36.42) 32.82 (2:09.24) 32.92 (2:42.15) 33.11 (3:15.26)

34.70 (3:49.95) 35.25 (4:25.20)

10 SULLIVAN , Tyler FR UMass Lowell 4:30.19 2(2)
33.15 (33.15) 32.81 (1:05.96) 33.88 (1:39.83) 34.80 (2:14.62) 35.43 (2:50.05) 35.04 (3:25.08)

34.28 (3:59.36) 30.83 (4:30.19)

11 KALIL, Jack JR UMass Lowell 4:31.44 2(3)
32.42 (32.42) 32.76 (1:05.17) 33.90 (1:39.07) 34.91 (2:13.97) 35.38 (2:49.35) 35.18 (3:24.53)

33.94 (3:58.46) 32.98 (4:31.44)

12 PARRADO, Tyler FR UMass Lowell 4:33.37 2(4)
33.08 (33.08) 32.99 (1:06.06) 33.92 (1:39.98) 34.39 (2:14.36) 35.16 (2:49.52) 34.86 (3:24.37)

34.27 (3:58.64) 34.73 (4:33.37)

13 MELISI, Nick FR UMass Lowell 4:41.47 2(5)
32.68 (32.68) 32.90 (1:05.58) 34.88 (1:40.45) 35.31 (2:15.76) 36.68 (2:52.43) 37.16 (3:29.58)

37.00 (4:06.58) 34.89 (4:41.47)

14 GLOWIK, TJ FR UMass Lowell 4:41.52 2(6)
33.40 (33.40) 33.66 (1:07.05) 34.93 (1:41.97) 37.25 (2:19.22) 37.17 (2:56.39) 36.60 (3:32.99)

35.50 (4:08.49) 33.04 (4:41.52)

15 FARRINGTON , Henry FR UMass Lowell 4:48.24 2(7)
33.36 (33.36) 33.48 (1:06.84) 34.99 (1:41.83) 37.32 (2:19.14) 37.68 (2:56.81) 37.84 (3:34.65)

38.20 (4:12.84) 35.40 (4:48.24)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 ALFOND, Christopher SR UMass Lowell 4:11.51
32.29 (32.29) 31.80 (1:04.08) 32.03 (1:36.11) 32.53 (2:08.63) 32.66 (2:41.29) 31.22 (3:12.50)

30.61 (3:43.11) 28.41 (4:11.51)

2 MANISCALCO, James JR Connecticut 4:12.12
32.50 (32.50) 31.79 (1:04.28) 31.50 (1:35.78) 32.65 (2:08.42) 32.69 (2:41.11) 31.59 (3:12.70)

30.31 (3:43.00) 29.12 (4:12.12)

3 LINGARD, Thomas JR Dartmouth 4:13.96
31.49 (31.49) 31.71 (1:03.20) 32.30 (1:35.49) 32.69 (2:08.18) 33.24 (2:41.41) 31.58 (3:12.98)

31.24 (3:44.22) 29.75 (4:13.96)

4 CLOUTIER, Kyle SR UMass Lowell 4:17.07
32.04 (32.04) 31.79 (1:03.82) 32.42 (1:36.24) 32.89 (2:09.12) 32.77 (2:41.89) 32.08 (3:13.96)

31.94 (3:45.90) 31.18 (4:17.07)

5 CAMILLIERI, Brian SR Connecticut 4:22.91
31.79 (31.79) 31.84 (1:03.63) 32.42 (1:36.04) 32.88 (2:08.92) 33.52 (2:42.43) 33.30 (3:15.73)

33.92 (3:49.64) 33.28 (4:22.91)

6 BELLOMO, Noah SR UMass Lowell 4:23.99
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#9 Men's 1 Mile Run (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

33.14 (33.14) 31.71 (1:04.85) 31.89 (1:36.73) 32.84 (2:09.56) 34.19 (2:43.74) 33.82 (3:17.56)

35.10 (3:52.65) 31.35 (4:23.99)

7 HELENIUS, Eero FR Boston Col 4:24.11
32.89 (32.89) 31.79 (1:04.68) 32.21 (1:36.88) 32.92 (2:09.79) 33.71 (2:43.50) 34.27 (3:17.77)

34.39 (3:52.15) 31.96 (4:24.11)

8 POLLOCK, Gordon JR Boston Col 4:25.20
32.72 (32.72) 31.74 (1:04.45) 31.97 (1:36.42) 32.82 (2:09.24) 32.92 (2:42.15) 33.11 (3:15.26)

34.70 (3:49.95) 35.25 (4:25.20)

Section 2 of 2

1 PEARL, Joseph JR Connecticut 4:24.43
32.94 (32.94) 32.47 (1:05.41) 33.92 (1:39.33) 34.91 (2:14.23) 35.50 (2:49.72) 33.86 (3:23.58)

31.31 (3:54.88) 29.55 (4:24.43)

2 SULLIVAN , Tyler FR UMass Lowell 4:30.19
33.15 (33.15) 32.81 (1:05.96) 33.88 (1:39.83) 34.80 (2:14.62) 35.43 (2:50.05) 35.04 (3:25.08)

34.28 (3:59.36) 30.83 (4:30.19)

3 KALIL, Jack JR UMass Lowell 4:31.44
32.42 (32.42) 32.76 (1:05.17) 33.90 (1:39.07) 34.91 (2:13.97) 35.38 (2:49.35) 35.18 (3:24.53)

33.94 (3:58.46) 32.98 (4:31.44)

4 PARRADO, Tyler FR UMass Lowell 4:33.37
33.08 (33.08) 32.99 (1:06.06) 33.92 (1:39.98) 34.39 (2:14.36) 35.16 (2:49.52) 34.86 (3:24.37)

34.27 (3:58.64) 34.73 (4:33.37)

5 MELISI, Nick FR UMass Lowell 4:41.47
32.68 (32.68) 32.90 (1:05.58) 34.88 (1:40.45) 35.31 (2:15.76) 36.68 (2:52.43) 37.16 (3:29.58)

37.00 (4:06.58) 34.89 (4:41.47)

6 GLOWIK, TJ FR UMass Lowell 4:41.52
33.40 (33.40) 33.66 (1:07.05) 34.93 (1:41.97) 37.25 (2:19.22) 37.17 (2:56.39) 36.60 (3:32.99)

35.50 (4:08.49) 33.04 (4:41.52)

7 FARRINGTON , Henry FR UMass Lowell 4:48.24
33.36 (33.36) 33.48 (1:06.84) 34.99 (1:41.83) 37.32 (2:19.14) 37.68 (2:56.81) 37.84 (3:34.65)

38.20 (4:12.84) 35.40 (4:48.24)

#11 Men's 3000 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 HOLMES, Derek SR UMass Lowell 8:14.98 1(1) 10

2 LEFEVER, Zach SR UMass Amherst 8:20.41 1(2) 8

3 EVERETT, Drew JR UMass Lowell 8:25.43 1(3) 6

4 CHAVAN, Kabir SO Connecticut 8:26.84 1(4) 5

5 LEPORE, Christopher SO Connecticut 8:27.67 1(5) 4

6 PARKER, Sean SR Connecticut 8:30.54 1(6) 3

7 REID, Jonathan SO Dartmouth 8:31.93 1(7) 2

8 JACKSON, Steven FR Boston Col 8:32.53 2(1) 1

9 COSGROVE, Daniel JR UMass Lowell 8:33.00 1(8)

10 THOMPSON, Andrew FR Dartmouth 8:35.58 1(9)

11 MARION, Hunter FR UMass Lowell 8:36.38 2(2)

12 DOOLEY, Eoin SO UMass Lowell 8:37.56 2(3)

13 DREZEK, Benjamin SR UMass Lowell 8:40.10 1(10)

14 DEANGELO, Nate FR UMass Lowell 8:42.39 1(11)
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#11 Men's 3000 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
15 WALSH, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 8:42.63 2(4)

16 WANG, Jason JR Dartmouth 8:42.87 2(5)

17 APPLETON, Davy FR Dartmouth 8:43.00 2(6)

18 HEALEY, Andrew FR Boston Col 8:46.69 2(7)

19 CORMIER, Trey FR Dartmouth 8:51.03 1(12)

20 YOUNG JR, Joseph FR UMass Lowell 8:52.66 2(8)

21 COLE-FRENCH, William FR UMass Lowell 9:13.55 1(13)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 HOLMES, Derek SR UMass Lowell 8:14.98

2 LEFEVER, Zach SR UMass Amherst 8:20.41

3 EVERETT, Drew JR UMass Lowell 8:25.43

4 CHAVAN, Kabir SO Connecticut 8:26.84

5 LEPORE, Christopher SO Connecticut 8:27.67

6 PARKER, Sean SR Connecticut 8:30.54

7 REID, Jonathan SO Dartmouth 8:31.93

8 COSGROVE, Daniel JR UMass Lowell 8:33.00

9 THOMPSON, Andrew FR Dartmouth 8:35.58

10 DREZEK, Benjamin SR UMass Lowell 8:40.10

11 DEANGELO, Nate FR UMass Lowell 8:42.39

12 CORMIER, Trey FR Dartmouth 8:51.03

13 COLE-FRENCH, William FR UMass Lowell 9:13.55

Section 2 of 2

1 JACKSON, Steven FR Boston Col 8:32.53

2 MARION, Hunter FR UMass Lowell 8:36.38

3 DOOLEY, Eoin SO UMass Lowell 8:37.56

4 WALSH, Joseph JR UMass Lowell 8:42.63

5 WANG, Jason JR Dartmouth 8:42.87

6 APPLETON, Davy FR Dartmouth 8:43.00

7 HEALEY, Andrew FR Boston Col 8:46.69

8 YOUNG JR, Joseph FR UMass Lowell 8:52.66

#13 Men's 60m Hurdles

Finals
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 ROGERS, Bretram SR Brown 7.99 10

2 SMITH, Xavier JR Connecticut 8.10 8

3 PRONOVOST, Nicholas SO Connecticut 8.31 6

4 LALONDE, Zachary FR UMass Lowell 8.42 5

5 GROSSE, Benjamin SR Connecticut 8.82 4

6 DWYER, Jake JR Stonehill 9.33 3
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#13 Men's 60m Hurdles (cont'd)
(Top 1 per Heat + next 6 advance)

Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl)
1 ROGERS, Bretram SR Brown 8.18Q 2(1)

2 SMITH, Xavier JR Connecticut 8.26Q 1(1)

3 PRONOVOST, Nicholas SO Connecticut 8.44q 2(2)

4 LALONDE, Zachary FR UMass Lowell 8.49q 2(3)

5 GROSSE, Benjamin SR Connecticut 8.72q 1(2)

6 CHABON, Andrew SR UMass Amherst 8.75q 1(3)

7 MARX, Will JR Dartmouth 9.25q 2(4)

8 DWYER, Jake JR Stonehill 9.32q 1(4)

9 LUCK, Connor SO Dartmouth 9.67 2(5)

HEAT RESULTS
Prelims
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Heat 1 of 2

1 SMITH, Xavier JR Connecticut 8.26Q

2 GROSSE, Benjamin SR Connecticut 8.72q

3 CHABON, Andrew SR UMass Amherst 8.75q

4 DWYER, Jake JR Stonehill 9.32q

Heat 2 of 2

1 ROGERS, Bretram SR Brown 8.18Q

2 PRONOVOST, Nicholas SO Connecticut 8.44q

3 LALONDE, Zachary FR UMass Lowell 8.49q

4 MARX, Will JR Dartmouth 9.25q

5 LUCK, Connor SO Dartmouth 9.67

#15 Men's Mile Relay
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Connecticut (A) 3:17.53 1(1) 10

1) WOODMAN, Noah JR
            49.649 (49.649)

2) BAGLEY, Markus JR
            1:38.940 (49.291)

3) O'BRIEN, Joseph SO
            2:29.111 (50.171)

4) VENTURA, Wellington JR
            3:17.522 (48.411)

2 Harvard (A) 3:19.68 1(2) 8

1) FISCHER, Peter FR
            50.033 (50.033)

2) DIEBOLD, Peter FR
            1:39.646 (49.613)

3) MCDERMOTT, Riley SO
            2:29.741 (50.095)

4) GAMARRA, Jonathan FR
            3:19.673 (49.932)

3 UMass Amherst (A) 3:21.43 1(3) 6

1) MATTHEWS, Christopher SO
            51.242 (51.242)

2) BENTON, Mason FR
            1:43.137 (51.895)

3) HONOHAN, Lucas  SR
            2:32.012 (48.875)

4) STODDARD, Colin SR
            3:21.423 (49.411)

4 UMass Lowell (A) 3:24.27 1(4) 5

1) BOGANNAM, Kashief JR
            51.023 (51.023)

2) CASEBOLT, Ryan SO
            1:42.311 (51.288)

3) JORDAN, Thomas SO
            2:32.617 (50.306)

4) KATERJI, Adam  FR
            3:24.261 (51.644)
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#15 Men's Mile Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
5 Dartmouth (A) 3:31.07 1(5) 4

1) MARTELLY, Julian SO
            51.567 (51.567)

2) LINGARD, Thomas JR
            1:44.503 (52.936)

3) NORRIS, Jason  FR
            2:37.976 (53.473)

4) ROBINSON, Aidan  FR
            3:31.069 (53.093)

6 Connecticut (B) 3:33.43 2(1) 3

1) HACKETT, Aaron JR
            53.892 (53.892)

2) GROSSE, Benjamin SR
            1:47.896 (54.004)

3) PRONOVOST, Nicholas SO
            2:40.079 (52.183)

4) TORNEY, Jordan  SR
            3:33.431 (53.352)

Dartmouth (B) DNF 2

1) MARX, Will JR 2) LUCK, Connor SO

3) WILDBERG, Nils SO 4) BATLANKI, Rahul FR

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2

1 Connecticut (A) 3:17.53

1) WOODMAN, Noah JR
            49.649 (49.649)

2) BAGLEY, Markus JR
            1:38.940 (49.291)

3) O'BRIEN, Joseph SO
            2:29.111 (50.171)

4) VENTURA, Wellington JR
            3:17.522 (48.411)

2 Harvard (A) 3:19.68

1) FISCHER, Peter FR
            50.033 (50.033)

2) DIEBOLD, Peter FR
            1:39.646 (49.613)

3) MCDERMOTT, Riley SO
            2:29.741 (50.095)

4) GAMARRA, Jonathan FR
            3:19.673 (49.932)

3 UMass Amherst (A) 3:21.43

1) MATTHEWS, Christopher SO
            51.242 (51.242)

2) BENTON, Mason FR
            1:43.137 (51.895)

3) HONOHAN, Lucas  SR
            2:32.012 (48.875)

4) STODDARD, Colin SR
            3:21.423 (49.411)

4 UMass Lowell (A) 3:24.27

1) BOGANNAM, Kashief JR
            51.023 (51.023)

2) CASEBOLT, Ryan SO
            1:42.311 (51.288)

3) JORDAN, Thomas SO
            2:32.617 (50.306)

4) KATERJI, Adam  FR
            3:24.261 (51.644)

5 Dartmouth (A) 3:31.07

1) MARTELLY, Julian SO
            51.567 (51.567)

2) LINGARD, Thomas JR
            1:44.503 (52.936)

3) NORRIS, Jason  FR
            2:37.976 (53.473)

4) ROBINSON, Aidan  FR
            3:31.069 (53.093)

Section 2 of 2

1 Connecticut (B) 3:33.43

1) HACKETT, Aaron JR
            53.892 (53.892)

2) GROSSE, Benjamin SR
            1:47.896 (54.004)

3) PRONOVOST, Nicholas SO
            2:40.079 (52.183)

4) TORNEY, Jordan  SR
            3:33.431 (53.352)

Dartmouth (B) DNF

1) MARX, Will JR 2) LUCK, Connor SO

3) WILDBERG, Nils SO 4) BATLANKI, Rahul FR
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#17 Men's 2 Mile Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts

Connecticut (B) DNF

1) PEARL, Joseph JR 2) CAMILLIERI, Brian SR

3) MANISCALCO, James JR 4) BEDARD, Joshua SR

Connecticut (A) DNF

1) GEISLER, Samuel FR 2) CAWLEY, Kevin SO

3) MASTROIANNI, Marzio SO 4) SHARIF, Mahamed FR

#19 Men's High Jump
Progressions: 1.77m - 1.82m - 1.87m - 1.92m - 1.97m - 2.02m - 2.07m - 2.10m - 2.13m - 2.16m

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 1.77 1.82 1.87 1.92 1.97 2.02 2.07 2.10 2.13 2.16 Pts
1 CLAXTON, Daniel JR Connecticut 2.13m 6' 113 /4 --- --- --- --- O O O O O XXX 10

2 RAMAN, Sidarth JR Brown 2.07m 6' 91 /2 --- --- --- O XO XO XXO XXX 8

3 ELLIS, Chet SO Harvard 2.02m 6' 71 /2 --- --- --- --- O O XXX 6

4 PACHECO, Jacob SO Stonehill 1.92m 6' 31 /2 O O O O XXX 5

5 PRONOVOST, Nicholas SO Connecticut 1.92m 6' 31 /2 O O XO XO XXX 4

6 PELUSI, Jonathan SR Brown 1.87m 6' 11 /2 O XXO XO XXX 3

MAKIEJ, Michael FR UMass Lowell NH XXX

#21 Men's Pole Vault
Progressions: 3.92m - 4.07m - 4.22m - 4.37m - 4.52m - 4.67m - 4.82m - 4.97m - 5.07m - 5.17m - 5.27m

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 4.22 4.37 4.52 4.67 4.82 4.97 5.00 5.15 5.20 5.25 Pts
1 HRBEK, Tyler JR Connecticut 5.20m 17' 03 /4 --- --- --- O O --- O O XXO XPP 10

2 OATMAN, Patrick FR Connecticut 4.52m 14' 10" --- O O XXX 8

3 DAVIS , Maxwell FR UMass Lowell 4.37m 14' 4" XXO XXO XXX 6

4 PACHECO, Jacob SO Stonehill 4.22m 13' 10" XO XXX 5

WRIGHT, Samuel SO Harvard NH --- --- --- XXX

PARK, Simon SO Harvard NH --- --- --- --- XXX

MAYES, Corbin Unattached NH --- XXX

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 3.92 4.07 Pts
3 DAVIS , Maxwell FR UMass Lowell (cont'd) O O 6

5 DEANGELO, Cody SO Stonehill 3.92m 12' 101 /4 XO XXX 4

MINICUS, John JR Harvard NH --- XXX

#23 Men's Long Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 KWAATENG, Richmond FR Connecticut 7.30m 23' 111 /2 FOUL 7.30 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 6.92 (+0.0) 7.25 (+0.0) 2(1) 10

2 MCNEIL, John SO Brown 7.21m 23' 8" 7.05 (+0.0) 6.90 (+0.0) 7.21 (+0.0) 6.54 (+0.0) 7.14 (+0.0) 6.80 (+0.0) 2(2) 8

3 MORRISON, Marc FR Connecticut 7.18m 23' 63 /4 7.18 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 5.63 (+0.0) 7.06 (+0.0) 6.84 (+0.0) 2(3) 6

4 LOVE, Zachary SO Brown 7.15m 23' 51 /2 6.85 (+0.0) 6.69 (+0.0) 7.07 (+0.0) 7.15 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 2(4) 5

5 MURPHY, Kyle JR Harvard 7.14m 23' 51 /4 7.14 (+0.0) FOUL 7.10 (+0.0) 7.09 (+0.0)  (+0.0) FOUL 2(5) 4

6 WILDBERG, Nils SO Dartmouth 7.10m 23' 31 /2 7.10 (+0.0) FOUL 6.84 (+0.0) FOUL 6.87 (+0.0) 7.08 (+0.0) 2(6) 3

7 CHABON, Andrew SR UMass Amhe 6.99m 22' 111 /4 FOUL 6.99 (+0.0) 6.32 (+0.0) 6.29 (+0.0) 6.08 (+0.0)  (+0.0) 2(7) 2

8 HURCOMB, Samuel SO Brown 6.90m 22' 73 /4 6.71 6.90 6.87 6.71 1(1) 1

9 ODURO, Evans SO UMass Lowell 6.90m 22' 73 /4 6.90 6.53 6.41 1(4)
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#23 Men's Long Jump (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
10 MCQUIDE, Max FR Boston Col 6.89m 22' 71 /4 6.89 (+0.0) 6.79 (+0.0) 6.11 (+0.0) 2(8)

11 GROSSE, Benjamin SR Connecticut 6.70m 21' 113 /4 6.09 6.49 6.70 1(3)

12 EWUNGKEM, Julius FR Harvard 6.69m 21' 111 /2 5.62 6.69 1(4)

13 SAVAGE, Kasey FR Connecticut 6.50m 21' 4" 2.16 (+0.0) 6.29 (+0.0) 6.50 (+0.0) 2(9)

14 LUCK, Connor SO Dartmouth 6.45m 21' 2" 6.45 6.37 6.36 1(5)

15 THEURER, Sean FR Stonehill 6.17m 20' 3" 5.98 5.99 6.17 1(6)

16 MARX, Will JR Dartmouth 6.00m 19' 81 /4 5.71 6.00 PASS 1(7)

17 ARIAS, Ricky JR UMass Amhe 5.86m 19' 23 /4 5.51 5.70 5.86 1(8)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 HURCOMB, Samuel SO Brown 6.90m 22' 73 /4 6.71 6.90 6.87 6.71

3 GROSSE, Benjamin SR Connecticut 6.70m 21' 113 /4 6.09 6.49 6.70

4 ODURO, Evans SO UMass Lowell 6.90m 22' 73 /4 6.90 6.53 6.41

4 EWUNGKEM, Julius FR Harvard 6.69m 21' 111 /2 5.62 6.69

5 LUCK, Connor SO Dartmouth 6.45m 21' 2" 6.45 6.37 6.36

6 THEURER, Sean FR Stonehill 6.17m 20' 3" 5.98 5.99 6.17

7 MARX, Will JR Dartmouth 6.00m 19' 81 /4 5.71 6.00 PASS

8 ARIAS, Ricky JR UMass Amhe 5.86m 19' 23 /4 5.51 5.70 5.86

Flight 2 of 2

1 KWAATENG, Richmond FR Connecticut 7.30m 23' 111 /2 FOUL 7.30 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 6.92 (+0.0) 7.25 (+0.0)

2 MCNEIL, John SO Brown 7.21m 23' 8" 7.05 (+0.0) 6.90 (+0.0) 7.21 (+0.0) 6.54 (+0.0) 7.14 (+0.0) 6.80 (+0.0)

3 MORRISON, Marc FR Connecticut 7.18m 23' 63 /4 7.18 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL 5.63 (+0.0) 7.06 (+0.0) 6.84 (+0.0)

4 LOVE, Zachary SO Brown 7.15m 23' 51 /2 6.85 (+0.0) 6.69 (+0.0) 7.07 (+0.0) 7.15 (+0.0) FOUL FOUL

5 MURPHY, Kyle JR Harvard 7.14m 23' 51 /4 7.14 (+0.0) FOUL 7.10 (+0.0) 7.09 (+0.0)  (+0.0) FOUL

6 WILDBERG, Nils SO Dartmouth 7.10m 23' 31 /2 7.10 (+0.0) FOUL 6.84 (+0.0) FOUL 6.87 (+0.0) 7.08 (+0.0)

7 CHABON, Andrew SR UMass Amhe 6.99m 22' 111 /4 FOUL 6.99 (+0.0) 6.32 (+0.0) 6.29 (+0.0) 6.08 (+0.0)  (+0.0)

8 MCQUIDE, Max FR Boston Col 6.89m 22' 71 /4 6.89 (+0.0) 6.79 (+0.0) 6.11 (+0.0)

9 SAVAGE, Kasey FR Connecticut 6.50m 21' 4" 2.16 (+0.0) 6.29 (+0.0) 6.50 (+0.0)

#25 Men's Triple Jump

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 WILLIAMS, bryce Unattached 14.86m 48' 9" 14.51 14.71 14.86 FOUL PASS PASS

2 SAVAGE, Kasey FR Connecticut 14.09m 46' 23 /4 14.09 13.97 FOUL PASS FOUL 10

ODURO, Evans SO UMass Lowell NM

BATLANKI, Rahul FR Dartmouth NM FOUL

ANDERSON, Sam JR Stonehill NM PASS PASS

#27 Men's Shot Put

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 BRADY, Matthew JR Connecticut 17.03m 55' 101 /2 17.03 FOUL 16.81 FOUL FOUL 16.94 2(1) 10

2 NEARY, Michael SR Brown 16.00m 52' 6" 16.00 FOUL FOUL 14.96 FOUL 15.51 2(2) 8

3 SWETT, Jeremiah FR Harvard 15.38m 50' 51 /2 FOUL 14.12 FOUL 13.67 14.52 15.38 2(3) 6

4 DILLOW, Hayden JR UMass Lowell 14.49m 47' 61 /2 14.05 14.11 FOUL 13.80 14.49 14.35 2(4) 5

5 LYON, Tyler SO Connecticut 14.47m 47' 53 /4 12.98 14.47 FOUL FOUL 13.16 FOUL 2(5) 4
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#27 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
6 TROTT, Sean JR UMass Lowell 13.99m 45' 103 /4 13.86 13.99 13.77 13.89 13.77 13.77 2(6) 3

7 ROUX, Travis FR Connecticut 13.72m 45' 01 /4 12.28 12.91 13.72 12.88 13.03 13.33 1(1) 2

8 YEE, Caleb FR Harvard 13.69m 44' 11" FOUL 13.69 13.50 FOUL 12.30 12.97 2(7) 1

9 PABLE, Benjamin FR Dartmouth 13.44m 44' 11 /4 12.77 13.27 13.44 12.83 12.84 12.62 1(2)

10 DUGGAN, Joseph FR UMass Amhe 13.40m 43' 113 /4 13.28 FOUL 13.40 2(8)

11 EARLY, Tevin FR UMass Amhe 13.07m 42' 103 /4 FOUL FOUL 13.07 1(3)

12 PANG, Patrick SR UMass Lowell 12.97m 42' 63 /4 12.91 12.29 12.97 2(9)

13 WALKER , DeReginald JR UMass Lowell 12.97m 42' 63 /4 12.31 12.97 12.65 1(4)

14 VIXAMAR, Jonathon FR UMass Lowell 12.80m 42' 0" FOUL FOUL 12.80 1(5)

15 CAMERATO, Ian FR UMass Lowell 12.19m 40' 0" FOUL 12.19 FOUL 1(6)

16 COX, Chris SO Stonehill 12.05m 39' 61 /2 10.86 11.53 12.05 1(7)

17 GOZZO, Michael FR Stonehill 11.76m 38' 7" FOUL FOUL 11.76 1(8)

18 LISI, Robert SR Stonehill 11.40m 37' 5" 11.40 10.72 FOUL 1(9)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 ROUX, Travis FR Connecticut 13.72m 45' 01 /4 12.28 12.91 13.72 12.88 13.03 13.33

2 PABLE, Benjamin FR Dartmouth 13.44m 44' 11 /4 12.77 13.27 13.44 12.83 12.84 12.62

3 EARLY, Tevin FR UMass Amhe 13.07m 42' 103 /4 FOUL FOUL 13.07

4 WALKER , DeReginald JR UMass Lowell 12.97m 42' 63 /4 12.31 12.97 12.65

5 VIXAMAR, Jonathon FR UMass Lowell 12.80m 42' 0" FOUL FOUL 12.80

6 CAMERATO, Ian FR UMass Lowell 12.19m 40' 0" FOUL 12.19 FOUL

7 COX, Chris SO Stonehill 12.05m 39' 61 /2 10.86 11.53 12.05

8 GOZZO, Michael FR Stonehill 11.76m 38' 7" FOUL FOUL 11.76

9 LISI, Robert SR Stonehill 11.40m 37' 5" 11.40 10.72 FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 BRADY, Matthew JR Connecticut 17.03m 55' 101 /2 17.03 FOUL 16.81 FOUL FOUL 16.94

2 NEARY, Michael SR Brown 16.00m 52' 6" 16.00 FOUL FOUL 14.96 FOUL 15.51

3 SWETT, Jeremiah FR Harvard 15.38m 50' 51 /2 FOUL 14.12 FOUL 13.67 14.52 15.38

4 DILLOW, Hayden JR UMass Lowell 14.49m 47' 61 /2 14.05 14.11 FOUL 13.80 14.49 14.35

5 LYON, Tyler SO Connecticut 14.47m 47' 53 /4 12.98 14.47 FOUL FOUL 13.16 FOUL

6 TROTT, Sean JR UMass Lowell 13.99m 45' 103 /4 13.86 13.99 13.77 13.89 13.77 13.77

7 YEE, Caleb FR Harvard 13.69m 44' 11" FOUL 13.69 13.50 FOUL 12.30 12.97

8 DUGGAN, Joseph FR UMass Amhe 13.40m 43' 113 /4 13.28 FOUL 13.40

9 PANG, Patrick SR UMass Lowell 12.97m 42' 63 /4 12.91 12.29 12.97

#29 Men's Weight Throw

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 IKEJI, Kenneth FR Harvard 20.21m 66' 33 /4 19.43 18.77 18.70 19.06 20.21 FOUL 2(1) 10

2 SCHROETER, Kegan SR Brown 18.86m 61' 101 /2 18.80 18.86 FOUL 16.20 18.58 15.93 2(2) 8

3 KEEGAN, Christopher SR Connecticut 18.10m 59' 43 /4 17.93 18.10 17.63 FOUL FOUL 16.53 2(3) 6

4 PALERMO, Andrew JR Dartmouth 17.36m 56' 111 /2 FOUL 15.68 17.00 FOUL FOUL 17.36 2(4) 5

5 DALTON, Jake SO Dartmouth 17.20m 56' 51 /4 FOUL FOUL 16.83 17.04 17.20 FOUL 2(5) 4

6 ROUX, Travis FR Connecticut 17.12m 56' 2" 17.12 16.14 16.93 16.67 FOUL 16.67 2(6) 3

7 BRADY, Matthew JR Connecticut 16.70m 54' 91 /2 14.40 15.34 16.15 16.16 16.70 FOUL 2(7) 2
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#29 Men's Weight Throw (cont'd)

Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
8 PANG, Patrick SR UMass Lowell 16.68m 54' 83 /4 15.80 16.68 15.89 16.27 FOUL FOUL 2(8) 1

9 CETIN, Kevin SO Connecticut 15.51m 50' 103 /4 FOUL 14.59 15.33 FOUL 15.51 FOUL 2(9)

10 FISHLER, Jacob FR Dartmouth 15.32m 50' 31 /4 15.32 FOUL 15.10 1(1)

11 PABLE, Benjamin FR Dartmouth 14.93m 48' 113 /4 13.94 13.86 14.93 2(10)

12 WALKER , DeReginald JR UMass Lowell 14.43m 47' 41 /4 FOUL FOUL 14.43 1(2)

13 DILLOW, Hayden JR UMass Lowell 14.38m 47' 21 /4 FOUL 14.38 13.92 2(11)

14 SWETT, Jeremiah FR Harvard 14.25m 46' 9" FOUL 13.94 14.25 1(3)

15 FOUNTAIN, Gabriel FR Connecticut 13.85m 45' 51 /4 13.31 13.85 FOUL 1(4)

16 PECK, Ethan FR Stonehill 13.30m 43' 73 /4 13.30 12.57 FOUL 1(5)

17 DION, William SO UMass Amhe 12.68m 41' 71 /4 12.68 12.22 11.97 1(6)

18 COX, Chris SO Stonehill 12.50m 41' 01 /4 11.50 12.50 FOUL 1(7)

19 LISI, Robert SR Stonehill 12.17m 39' 111 /4 12.17 11.98 11.70 1(8)

20 EARLY, Tevin FR UMass Amhe 11.86m 38' 11" FOUL FOUL 11.86 1(9)

GOZZO, Michael FR Stonehill NM FOUL FOUL FOUL 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 FISHLER, Jacob FR Dartmouth 15.32m 50' 31 /4 15.32 FOUL 15.10

2 WALKER , DeReginald JR UMass Lowell 14.43m 47' 41 /4 FOUL FOUL 14.43

3 SWETT, Jeremiah FR Harvard 14.25m 46' 9" FOUL 13.94 14.25

4 FOUNTAIN, Gabriel FR Connecticut 13.85m 45' 51 /4 13.31 13.85 FOUL

5 PECK, Ethan FR Stonehill 13.30m 43' 73 /4 13.30 12.57 FOUL

6 DION, William SO UMass Amhe 12.68m 41' 71 /4 12.68 12.22 11.97

7 COX, Chris SO Stonehill 12.50m 41' 01 /4 11.50 12.50 FOUL

8 LISI, Robert SR Stonehill 12.17m 39' 111 /4 12.17 11.98 11.70

9 EARLY, Tevin FR UMass Amhe 11.86m 38' 11" FOUL FOUL 11.86

GOZZO, Michael FR Stonehill NM FOUL FOUL FOUL

Flight 2 of 2

1 IKEJI, Kenneth FR Harvard 20.21m 66' 33 /4 19.43 18.77 18.70 19.06 20.21 FOUL

2 SCHROETER, Kegan SR Brown 18.86m 61' 101 /2 18.80 18.86 FOUL 16.20 18.58 15.93

3 KEEGAN, Christopher SR Connecticut 18.10m 59' 43 /4 17.93 18.10 17.63 FOUL FOUL 16.53

4 PALERMO, Andrew JR Dartmouth 17.36m 56' 111 /2 FOUL 15.68 17.00 FOUL FOUL 17.36

5 DALTON, Jake SO Dartmouth 17.20m 56' 51 /4 FOUL FOUL 16.83 17.04 17.20 FOUL

6 ROUX, Travis FR Connecticut 17.12m 56' 2" 17.12 16.14 16.93 16.67 FOUL 16.67

7 BRADY, Matthew JR Connecticut 16.70m 54' 91 /2 14.40 15.34 16.15 16.16 16.70 FOUL

8 PANG, Patrick SR UMass Lowell 16.68m 54' 83 /4 15.80 16.68 15.89 16.27 FOUL FOUL

9 CETIN, Kevin SO Connecticut 15.51m 50' 103 /4 FOUL 14.59 15.33 FOUL 15.51 FOUL

10 PABLE, Benjamin FR Dartmouth 14.93m 48' 113 /4 13.94 13.86 14.93

11 DILLOW, Hayden JR UMass Lowell 14.38m 47' 21 /4 FOUL 14.38 13.92

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Connecticut CONN 201

2 Harvard HARV 79

3 UMass Lowell LOWE 78

4 Brown BRWN 62
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Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

5 Dartmouth DART 38

6 Stonehill STM3 21

7 UMass Amherst MASS 18

8 Boston Col BC 5
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